
 4 Städte Grand Prix 2016
Attnang - Gmunden - Laakirchen - Vöcklabruck

--   E N D S T A N D  --
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Vöckla 
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U08 Männlich
01. RUTSCHETSCHIN Tobias 2009 LC Sicking 100 100 100 100 300
02. SCHUSTER Manuel 2009 Aurach 80 55 80 80 240
03. PETERMAIER Lorenz 2010 LCAV Jodl Packaging 65 50 65 180
04. RIEDL Valentin 2009 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 50 40 43 133
05. RADAUER Manuel 2009 Attnang 43 36 40 119
06. SCHERNDL Simon 2010 Attnang-Puchheim 36 31 33 43 112
07. KNOLL Niklas 2009 ULC Gampern 65 46 111
08. GASPARIN-BAMMER Benjamin2009 Gschwandt 30 38 35 103
09. HARRINGER Mathias 2010 Union Ebensee 28 32 34 94

HASLINGER Markus 2009 Rutzenmoos 20 35 26 33 94
11. KNOLL Samuel 2009 ULC Gampern 50 40 90
12. ACHLEITNER Moritz 2009 Rutzenmoos 23 30 28 26 84
13. AIGNER Valentin 2009 SV Gmunden 80 80
14. ENGLEITHNER Emil 2009 Attnang 38 36 74
15. MESI Jonas 2010 SU Igla long life 65 65
16. DALICI Mehmed 2009 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 55 55

PRÜWASSER Maximilian 2009 Sportunion Laakirchen 55 55
STERNBAUER Bastian 2009 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 55 55

19. SCHACHTNER Paul 2009 Vöcklabruck 50 50
20. HAGMÜLLER Jonathan 2009 SV Gmunden 46 46

MUHAREMOVIC Mehmed 2010 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 46 46
WINDISCHBAUER David 2009 VS Laakirchen 46 46

23. STEINBACHER Tim 2009 SV Gmunden 43 43
24. PAMMINGER Jakob 2009 Roitham 40 40
25. NESIC Filip 2009 VS Laakirchen 38 38

SCHLÖPKER Ben 2009 Weyregg 38 38
27. HUFNAGL Fabian 2009 36 36
28. GRAF Niklas 2010 Gampern 35 35

STERRER David 2009 Attnang 35 35
30. DAUBNER Matthias 2009 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 34 34

DORFNER Max 2009 Allge.TV 1889 Vöcklabruck 34 34
SCHAUMANN Florian 2009 SV Gmunden 34 34

33. BRUDERHOFER Leo 2010 SV Gmunden 33 33
SCHILLER Laurence 2009 Wolfshütte 33 33

35. BAUERNFEIND Thomas 2009 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 32 32
OBERNDORFER Simon 2009 Aichkirchen 32 32
URSTÖGER Max 2009 VS Laakirchen 32 32

38. HITZL Florian 2009 Rutzenmoos 31 31
HOLEZIUS Jonas 2009 UFM Bruckmühl 31 31
MISTLBERGER Fabian 2009 VS Laakirchen 31 31

41. AKDEMIR Yasin 2010 Vöcklabruck 30 30
KARRER-ZECHMEISTER Bix2010 KG Reintal 30 30

43. GüNES Talha 2009 VS 1 Attnang 29 29
PADINGER David 2009 Frankenmarkt 29 29
PRDIC Nedjelko 2009 VS Laakirchen 29 29
QUIRCHMAIR Theo 2010 SV Gmunden 29 29

47. POINTNER Malvin 2009 Vöcklabruck 28 28
RUMPELMAYR Nikolaus 2010 Gmunden 28 28

49. ENGL Oliver 2009 SV Gmunden 27 27
HÖRLESBERGER Niklas 2009 Timelkam 27 27
LEHR Vincent 2009 Attnang 27 27

Cup-Punkte

Seite 1 / 26



 4 Städte Grand Prix 2016
Attnang - Gmunden - Laakirchen - Vöcklabruck

--   E N D S T A N D  --

Rang Name JG Verein Att 
nang

Gmun 
den

Laa 
kirchen

Vöckla 
bruck Gesamt

Cup-Punkte

PUSCHMANN Hendrik 2010 27 27
53. BOSNJAK Thomas 2009 Attnang 26 26

SCHARPENACK Ludwig 2010 Altmünster 26 26
55. MARX Leon 2010 Seewalchen 25 25

MAUTHNER Kilian 2010 Attnang 25 25
SAGEDER Noel 2010 KIGA Danzermühl 25 25

58. BUCHINGER Thomas 2009 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 24 24
NEDELJKOVIC David 2009 VS Laakirchen 24 24
RÖDER Jonas 2009 LCAV Jodl Packaging 24 24

61. MUß Nepomuk 2010 Timelkam 23 23
RENNHOFER Gabriel 2010 KIGA Danzermühl 23 23

63. ATES Abdul 2009 VS Regenbogenschule Attnang 22 22
KLOGGER Gabriel 2010 Kindergarten Alt Attnang 22 22
MIGLBAUER Ferdinand 2010 Sportunion Laakirchen 22 22

66. ABLINGER Fabian 2009 LCAV Jodl Packaging 21 21
MASANOVIC Andrej 2009 VS Laakirchen 21 21
SCHACHERMAIR David 2009 Neukirchen 21 21

69. FÜRLINGER Mathias 2010 Allge.TV 1889 Vöcklabruck 20 20
SALZGER Samuel 2009 VS Laakirchen 20 20

71. FISCHER Moritz 2009 VS Laakirchen 19 19
KREISEDER Florian 2010 Union Ohlsdorf 19 19

73. BRUCKMüLLER Tim 2010 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 18 18
GEIGENBERGER Paul 2010 KIGA Danzermühl 18 18

75. BINDER Stefan 2009 KIGA Danzermühl 17 17
SCHWAIGER Sascha 2009 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 17 17

77. DOPF Jakob 2009 16 16
UHL Fabio 2010 Attnang 16 16

79. ATES Ahmed Yasin 2009 VS 1 Attnang 15 15
CANOSKI Redzep 2009 VS 1 Attnang 15 15
HESSENBERGER Marc 2010 KIGA Danzermühl 15 15
HÜDL Gabriel 2010 KIGA Danzermühl 15 15
LEB Manuel 2009 VS Laakirchen 15 15
LOHNINGER Sebastian 2010 KIGA Danzermühl 15 15
OHLER Peter 2010 15 15
PFOSER Andreas 2009 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 15 15
PLOBERGER Paul 2010 Attnang 15 15
SAMERIC Elias 2009 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 15 15

89. ARSLAN Adil 2010 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 14 14
GATTINGER Leo 2009 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 14 14
GATTINGER Mia 2010 Attnang 14 14
LACHNER Niklas 2010 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 14 14
TAXACHER ROBIN 2009 RUTZENMOOS 14 14

U10 Männlich
01. LOY Xaver 2007 ULC Gampern 80 100 100 280
02. SCHRATTENECKER Tobias 2007 LCAV Jodl Packaging 100 80 100 280
03. SCHERNDL Jannik 2007 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 65 65 65 55 195
04. KIRCHWEGER Simon 2007 LCAV Jodl Packaging 55 55 43 80 190
05. ACHLEITNER Paul 2007 Rutzenmoos 46 50 35 40 136
06. ZOBL Maximilian 2007 LCAV Jodl Packaging 50 40 31 35 125
07. SALVADOR Maximilian 2007 Laakirchen 38 30 33 101
08. KöBRUNNER Laurenz 2008 LCAV Jodl Packaging 29 33 29 29 91
09. STOIBER Clemens 2008 LCAV Jodl packaging 23 25 36 84
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10. BRUNMAYR Julian 2007 Regau 43 38 81
11. MESI Julian 2007 SU Igla long life 80 80
12. PHILIPP Konstantin 2008 Roitham 34 43 77
13. PFLÜGL Julian 2007 Union Gschwandt 65 65
14. AUERSBACH Paul 2008 VS Ort Gmunden 30 26 56

BAUER Anton 2008 Gmunden 25 31 56
16. SCHACHINGER Jonas 2007 Sportunion Laakirchen 55 55
17. FELLNER Sebastian 2008 LCAV Jodl packaging 27 27 54
18. PÖLL Julian 2007 VS Laakirchen 50 50

SEYRINGER Tim 2008 ULC Gampern 50 50
20. KIENBAUER Tobias 2008 SV Gmunden 46 46

PLAVSIC Andrej 2007 46 46
SCHEUTZ Daniel 2007 LC Sicking 46 46

23. LUKAS Elias 2007 Vöcklabruck 43 43
24. STANKO Florian 2008 VS Lindach 40 40

VIERTHALER Maximilian 2008 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 40 40
26. AHAMMER Fabian 2008 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 38 38

EDER David 2008 VS Laakirchen 38 38
28. DANNER Alexander 2008 SV Gmunden 36 36

GADERER Mario 2008 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 36 36
GAIGG Andreas 2007 VS Laakirchen 36 36

31. WAKONIG Elia 2008 Lag Genböck Haus Ried 35 35
ZENLESER Michael 2008 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 35 35

33. BERISHA Albert 2008 ÖTB Gmunden 34 34
HEMETSBERGER Alex 2007 VS 1 Vöcklabruck 34 34
PÜRIMAYR Julian 2007 VS Laakirchen 34 34

36. ORNETZEDER Luca 2008 VS Laakirchen 33 33
ÖZCAN Kerem 2007 VS 1 Attnang 33 33

38. BELICI Dejan 2008 SV Gmunden 32 32
DIRNBERGER Dominik 2008 VS Laakirchen 32 32
HERNDLER Clemens 2007 Turnverein Vöcklabruck 32 32
MENZ Moritz 2008 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 32 32

42. KOPLER Daniel 2008 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 31 31
MUß Theo 2007 Timelkam 31 31

44. KILGUS Juri 2008 Timelkam 30 30
STIEGLBAUER Julian 2007 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchheim 30 30

46. MAAK Paul 2008 SV Gmunden 29 29
47. ATES Muhammet 2007 VS 1 Regenbogenschule Attnang 28 28

BEKRIC Bilal 2007 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 28 28
BRANDSTETTER Tobias 2008 VS Laakirchen 28 28
SCHILLER Philip 2008 SV Gmunden 28 28

51. EDLINGER Luis 2007 VS Laakirchen 27 27
HAAS Nikita 2008 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 27 27

53. AKIN Mücahit 2008 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 26 26
FELKA Pascal-Maurice 2007 VS Laakirchen 26 26
LIDAUER Leon 2008 SV Gmunden 26 26
SALMAN Joud 2008 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 25 25

57. BRUNMAYR Alexander 2008 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 24 24
HAMDARD Jay 2008 Zehnkampf Union 25 25

59. KASTRATI Leon 2008 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 23 23
PÖLZL Matthias 2007 VS Laakirchen 24 24
RAIDL Jonas 2008 VBSC Vöcklabruck 24 24

62. AMAR Mrad 2007 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 22 22
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PAMMINGER David 2007 23 23
64. STAUDINGER Jan 2008 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 21 21

VUCKOVIC Ismail 2007 VS 1 Attnang 22 22
WIMMER Marcel 2007 VS Laakirchen 22 22

67. HEER David 2008 21 21
MURATI Armen 2008 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 21 21
UHL Lukas 2008 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 20 20

70. BECK Sebastian 2008 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 20 20
LOCH Gregor 2008 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 19 19
REISENBICHLER Leon 2008 VS Laakirchen 20 20

73. GRBANOVIC Marko 2008 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 19 19
HANEK Roman 2008 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 18 18
LEB Stefan 2007 VS Laakirchen 19 19

76. CETINKAYA Mete 2007 VS Laakirchen 18 18
KARIC Dzelaludin 2008 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 18 18
KELLNER Sebastian 2008 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 17 17

79. HARRER Elias 2008 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 17 17
MÄRZENDORFER Jannik 2008 VS Laakirchen 17 17
OBERMAIER Kevin 2007 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 16 16

82. FÜRLINGER Manuel 2008 Allge.TV 1889 Vöcklabruck 15 15
LUP Jonathan 2008 VS Laakirchen 16 16
VELJIC Adam 2008 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 16 16

85. AKIN Yunus Emre 2008 VS 1 Attnang 15 15
BRUNNER Benedikt 2008 Sportunion Laakirchen 15 15
DALICI Ahmed Said 2007 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 15 15
GOLOTIC Elmir 2008 VS Laakirchen 15 15
HOFFMANN Timo 2008 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 15 15
KARIC Tajib 2008 VS Laakirchen 15 15
MARJANOVIC Manuel 2007 VS 1 Attnang 15 15
MARKOVIC Gabriel 2008 VS Laakirchen 15 15
OHRAN Daris 2008 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 15 15
PANGERL Tim 2008 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 15 15
SCHACHINGER Florian 2008 VS Laakirchen 15 15
URAL Efe 2008 VS 1 Attnang 15 15

97. AFONSO Ismael 2008 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 14 14
GERL Lucas 2008 Sportunion Laakirchen 14 14
GüNES Yusuf Nuri 2007 VS 1 Attnang 14 14
HODZIC Ervin 2008 VS Laakirchen 14 14
HUSAK Meldin 2007 VS Laakirchen 14 14
KHOKHAR Tayyab 2008 VS 1 Attnang 14 14
OHLER Paul 2007 VS Laakirchen 14 14
PUCHINGER Christoph 2008 VS Laakirchen 14 14
PUTZ Paul 2007 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 14 14
SABANI Adrian 2008 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 14 14

107. BAJRIC Ajlin 2008 VS 1 Attnang 13 13
BEYRAMOSKI Adis 2008 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 13 13
BJELOBRADIC Noah 2008 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 13 13
BOGNAR Alexander 2008 VS Laakirchen 13 13
HUBER Christoph 2007 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 13 13
JUNGWIRTH Leon 2007 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 13 13
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01. EBNER Felix 2006 Rutzenmoos 80 80 100 100 280
02. RAMSKOGLER Oliver Gabriel2005 Tri Team Kaiser 100 100 200
03. BEER Elias 2006 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 65 55 80 200
04. HASLINGER Johannes 2005 Rutzenmoos 50 46 80 65 195
05. GASPARIN-BAMMER Emanuel2005 Gschwandt 35 55 65 155
06. WIENERROITHER Sebastian2006 A-P Bikers 40 38 46 40 126
07. KöBRUNNER Lukas 2005 LCAV Jodl Packaging 27 43 46 116
08. LICHTENWAGNER Moritz 2006 LCAV Jodl Packaging 25 40 33 30 103
09. JUNGBAUER Thomas Jun. 2005 LAC Amateure Steyr 65 65
10. TOMESCH Marcel 2005 NSMS Vöcklabruck 55 55

TRIEB Tobias 2005 NSMS Vöcklabruck 55 55
12. AUNER Lukas 2005 NSMS Vöcklabruck 50 50

BAMMER Daniel 2005 Sportunion Laakirchen 50 50
REGER Stefan 2006 LC Sicking 50 50

15. AUER Julian 2005 NMS1Sport Schwanenstadt 46 46
16. BATHISH Aboudi 2005 RG Vöcklabruck 43 43

SCHACHINGER Dominik 2005 VS Laakirchen 43 43
STIEGLBAUER Sebastian 2005 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 43 43

19. EDER Dominik 2005 Union Gschwandt 40 40
20. BRUNMAYR Jakob 2005 LCAV Jodl Packaging 38 38

DIRNBERGER Patrick 2006 VS Laakirchen 38 38
GRILL Sebastian 2005 Desselbrunn 38 38

23. AICHER Jonas 2006 Pöndorf 36 36
FEICHTINGER David 2005 Schwanenstadt 36 36
GILLESBERGER Patrik 2005 SNMS Laakirchen 36 36
ODSUREN Purevjargal 2006 VS 1 Attnang 36 36

27. RUMPELMAYR Manuel 2006 VS Laakirchen 35 35
SÖLLINGER Patrick 2005 Vöcklabruck 35 35

29. BAJRAMOSKI Anel 2005 NMS Attnang Puchheim 34 34
GLOCKER Vincent 2006 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 34 34
LOITLESBERGER Niklas 2005 NMS Laakirchen 34 34

32. KAYA Mikail 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 33 33
PAMMINGER Simon 2005 Tigers Vöcklabruck 33 33

34. CHAMAS David 2006 VS 1 Vöcklabruck 32 32
ROGULJIC Sven 2005 VS Laakirchen 32 32
THURNHOFER Elias 2005 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 32 32

37. DUTZLER Finn 2006 Schwauna Roadrunners 31 31
SCHACHTNER Vincent 2006 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 31 31
STURM Moritz 2006 VS Laakirchen 31 31

40. KüHHOLZER Paul 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 30 30
RADOJEVIC Uros 2006 VS Laakirchen 30 30

42. KIENINGER Noel 2005 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 29 29
LANDERTSHAMMER Moritz2005 Sportunion Laakirchen 29 29
RÖDER Felix 2006 LCAV Jodl Packaging 29 29

45. HOLZINGER Andreas 2005 NSMS Vöcklabruck 28 28
NUR Erduan 2005 Attnang 28 28
VASIC Nikola 2006 VS Laakirchen 28 28

48. BOGNAR David 2006 VS Laakirchen 27 27
SCHACHTNER Clemens 2006 Vöcklabruck 27 27

50. DAVID Sebastian 2006 Vöcklabruck 26 26
HUEMER Raphael 2006 VS Laakirchen 26 26

Seite 5 / 26



 4 Städte Grand Prix 2016
Attnang - Gmunden - Laakirchen - Vöcklabruck

--   E N D S T A N D  --

Rang Name JG Verein Att 
nang

Gmun 
den

Laa 
kirchen

Vöckla 
bruck Gesamt

Cup-Punkte

LOVRIC Ivan 2005 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 26 26
53. ALEKSANYAN Erik 2006 Vöcklabruck 25 25

BROSER Fabian 2006 VS Laakirchen 25 25
55. HÖGLINGER Lucas 2006 VS Laakirchen 24 24

KLOCH Pascal 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 24 24
KNOLL Maximilian 2006 Allge.TV 1889 Vöcklabruck 24 24

58. ALBADOUR Mohammed 2006 23 23
NAGY Thomas 2006 VS 1 Vöcklabruck 23 23
STROBL Samuel 2005 VS 1 Attnang 23 23

61. BRANDSTÄTTER Lukas 2006 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 22 22
JELOVCAK Thomas 2006 VS 1 Attnang 22 22

63. ENGLEITHNER Daniel 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 21 21
64. MUHAREMOVIC Seldin 2006 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 20 20
65. ORSOLIC Ilijas 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 19 19
66. STEINER Niklas 2005 VS 1 Attnang 18 18
67. CREMENITCHI Fabio 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 17 17
68. PUCHER Gabriel 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 16 16
69. BUGUR Mehmet Efe 2006 VS 1 Attnang 15 15

CEHADAREVIC Melvin 2005 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 15 15
GRUBER David 2006 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 15 15
KREZIC Marko 2006 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 15 15
WALDBURGER Julian 2006 VS 1 Attnang 15 15

74. DZELILOVIC Haris 2006 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 14 14
ENNSBERGER Dominik 2006 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 14 14
REINDL Thomas 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 14 14
RINGER Daniel 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 14 14
ROTTER Benjamin 2006 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 14 14

79. AKIN Ebu Bekir 2006 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 13 13
KESIC Marin 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 13 13
LEBERBAUER Tobias 2006 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 13 13
MEDL Felix 2006 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 13 13
MURATI Enes 2006 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 13 13

84. ABDURAIMI Elham 2006 VS 1 Attnang 12 12
ABZAJEV Magomed 2005 VS 1 Attnang 12 12
ATTIA Bassem 2005 Attnang 12 12
DOMINKOVIC Manuel 2006 Attnang 12 12
STöCKL Samuel 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 12 12

89. BRUNBAUER Patrick 2005 VS 1 Attnang 11 11

U14 Männlich
01. FELLNER David 2003 ULC Gampern 100 100 100 100 300
02. HULA Filip 2004 LCAV Jodl Packaging 80 80 80 55 240
03. ZOBL Jonas 2003 Schwauna Roadrunners 40 55 50 38 145
04. HüDL Maximilian 2004 Union Ebensee 43 65 36 25 144
05. HITZL Sebastian 2003 LCAV Jodl Packaging 46 50 32 28 128
06. WEIGERT-WüRGLAUER Peter2004 LCAV Jodl Packaging 34 46 29 17 109
07. ZULIC Ajdin 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 80 80
08. TOMAS Bohuslav 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 50 19 69
09. MAYR Tim 2004 NMS Laakirchen 65 65

POINTNER Luca 2004 Spitz(en) Team 65 65
RAGGER Lenny 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 65 65

12. LAUFHUBER Benedikt 2004 55 55
USOSKI Mavmut 2004 NMS Attnang 55 55
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14. MEYER Leon 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 50 50
15. PREIMEL Valentin 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 46 46

SÖLLNER Jonathan 2003 NMS Laakirchen 46 46
17. DAVID Daniel 2004 Vöcklabruck 43 43

SÖLLNER Noah 2003 NMS Laakirchen 43 43
19. ABACI Ibrahim 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 28 13 41

STELZHAMMER Alexander 2004 LCAV Jodl Packaging 26 15 41
21. ALI Basel 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 40 40

ELGER Lukas 2004 NMS Laakirchen 40 40
23. HUMMER Tobias 2004 SNMS Laakirchen 38 38

HüTHMAIR Fabio 2004 NMS1Sport Schwanenstadt 38 38
25. DAUTOVIC Kenan 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 36 36

VELJIC Martin 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 25 11 36
WÖSS Michalis 2004 Attnang 36 36

28. BERGTHALER Klaus 2004 SNMS Laakirchen 35 35
HOLLWEGER Christoph 2003 BG Vöcklabruck 35 35
MAMUDOSKI Dzevat 2004 NMS Attnang Puchheim 35 35

31. GUNDENDORFER Tobias 2004 SNMS Laakirchen 34 34
HAIDER Andreas 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 34 34

33. BILANDZLJA Denis 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 33 33
KNEZEVIC Daniel 2004 SNMS Laakirchen 33 33
SAMIRI Maiwand 2004 Attnang 33 33

36. AGUSHI Aduhrim 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 32 32
KHEDER Sarkhaboun 2004 Attnang 32 32

38. BOSNJAK Sebastian 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 31 31
LAHNINGER Simon 2004 SNMS Laakirchen 31 31
STOIBER Paul 2003 Attnang 31 31

41. ALAMAR Yaman 2003 30 30
KOVACS Thomas 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 30 30
SOLMAN Ahmet 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 30 30

44. SILO Saad 2003 FC Spitz Attnang 29 29
ÜBLEIS David 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 29 29

46. PLANK Sebastian 2004 SNMS Laakirchen 28 28
47. CERIMIC Kerim 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 27 27

PRANTZ Nicolas 2003 Dsg Pfandl 27 27
STRAUSS Noah 2004 27 27

50. ALAMAR Mahran 2003 26 26
LUCKART Levi 2003 BG Vöcklabruck 26 26

52. BADINI Ahmed 2004 NMS Attnang Puchheim 24 24
PAPE Sebastian 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 24 24

54. MARIC Alberto 2003 LCAV Jodl Packaging 23 23
55. ALIJI Rijad 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 22 22
56. KRASNIQI Albion 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 21 21
57. HEGEDÜS Bruno 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 20 20
58. MARCIKIC Antonio 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 18 18
59. KARIGL Felix 2004 BG Vöcklabruck 16 16
60. BIJELIC Lukas 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 15 15

CEYLAN Bilal 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 15 15
RINORTNER Julian 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 15 15
SÖSER Felix 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 15 15

64. BAHTIJAREVC Alis 2004 BG Vöcklabruck 14 14
GUMBERIDZE Georgi 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 14 14
KÖGELBERGER Marc 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 14 14
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SELIMSPAHIC Anel 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 14 14
ZEINTLINGER Marc 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 14 14

69. KURTHESHI Danjel 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 13 13
LORENZ Christoph 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 13 13
PLJEVALIC Sergej 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 13 13
ROTARU Darius 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 13 13

73. ALIJAJ Arianit 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 12 12
IDRISOV Muhamed 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 12 12
MIHAJCEVIC David 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 12 12
OMEROVIC Amer 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 12 12
SAGILAEV Umalat 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 12 12

78. DELIC Ermin 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 11 11
KERSCHBAUMMAYR Nico 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 11 11
KLARIC Dario 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 11 11
KLOGGER Dominic 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 11 11
RETTENBACHER Nico 2003 Steyr 11 11
REXHAJ Gent 2003 BG Vöcklabruck 11 11
SABANOVIC Haris 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 11 11
SCHNELLRIEDER Nico 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 11 11
YIGIT Recep 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 11 11

87. BARAN Mazlum 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 10 10
BEGIC Ajlen 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 10 10
BUGUR Deniz 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 10 10
DZEBIC Dario 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 10 10

U16 Männlich
01. POHN Florian 2001 LCAV Jodl packaging 80 100 80 260
02. WAGNER Bastian 2002 LCAV Jodl Packaging 50 65 100 50 215
03. MAYR David 2001 LCAV Jodl packaging 100 100 200
04. LOY Fabian 2002 ULC Gampern 65 80 55 200
05. DANNER Andreas 2002 NMS Laakirchen 80 80
06. BRüCKL Gabriel 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 43 34 77
07. WALLINGER Nico 2002 NMS Laakirchen 65 65

FORIC Adnan 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 65 65
09. ECKER Jan 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 38 26 64
10. FRIEDMANN Paul 2001 LCAV Jodl packaging 55 55
11. GRILL Tobias 2002 NMS1Sport Schwanenstadt 46 46

ONISOR Neemia 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 46 46
13. DELIC Edin 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 43 43
14. ANUSIC Michael 2002 Vöcklabruck 40 40

AKIFI Atdhe 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 40 40
16. AMETI Karim 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 38 38
17. HüTHMAIR Marco 2002 NMS1Sport Schwanenstadt 36 36

MEISINGER Marcel 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 36 36
19. KHEDER Jigo 2002 Attnang 35 35

ÖZDEMIR Asrin 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 35 35
21. ALIC Zinedin 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 33 33
22. HALIL Ugur 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 32 32
23. SOSIC Melis 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 31 31
24. MARCIKIC Matija 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 30 30
25. PLATZER Paul 2002 Attnang 29 29
26. MARSCHNER Florian 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 28 28
27. ALIJI Flamur 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 27 27
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28. DEMEL David 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 25 25
29. ALI Mohammad 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 24 24
30. SCHRAFRANEK Fabian 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 23 23
31. OBERMAYR Michael 2002 BG Vöcklabruck 22 22
32. TRIEB Lukas 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 21 21
33. DAUTOVIC Kerim 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 20 20
34. GERLACH Sebastian 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 19 19
35. KOBLER Raphael 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 18 18
36. KOVACS Alexander 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 17 17
37. ABDUL Idigov 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 16 16
38. GRABNER Moritz 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 15 15

HÜTHMAIR Daniel 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 15 15
JANKIR Fedel 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 15 15
SCHEIPL Simon 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 15 15
OBERMAYR Martin 2002 BG Vöcklabruck 15 15

43. CICEK Diyar 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 14 14
JANGER Mamo 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 14 14
FRANZ Simon 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 14 14
BECAREVIC Armin 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 14 14

Männer Gesamtwertung
01. AICHINGER Stefan 1985 LSC Wels/Land 100 35 65 65 230
02. STEGER Manfred 1986 LC Sicking 50 100 80 230
03. KOFLER Günter 1991 Union Vorchdorf 65 33 55 55 175
04. BUCHEGGER Peter 1996 LCAV Jodl packaging 34 50 50 134
05. GRININGER Martin 1985 LCAV Jodl Packaging 43 31 46 40 129
06. DIßLBACHER Josef 1969 LCAV Jodl Packaging 50 32 46 128
07. KOFLER Gerhard 1985 Union Vorchdorf 80 43 123
08. WöLFLINGSEDER Leopold 1967 LC Sicking 46 24 36 35 117
09. KLIBA Gerhard 1975 LC Sicking 40 20 34 31 105
10. GEBETSROITHER Werner 1988 LC Sicking 38 22 33 32 103
11. GRUBER Robert 1975 BJAK Raidlight Running Team 100 100

SEID Endris 1989 LCAV Jodl packaging 100 100
13. HARTL Hubert 1970 Union Vorchdorf 36 18 32 30 98
14. MAYR Andreas 1998 LCAV Jodl Packaging 28 25 38 91
15. LINNER Wolfgang 1969 ATSV Rüstorf 31 15 30 28 89
16. STURMLECHNER Mario 1984 LC Mank 80 80

VAS David 1990 TJ Sokol Ceske Budejovice 80 80
18. HANNINGER Walter 1966 LC Sicking 21 13 26 27 74

KIBLER Helmut 1977 Lc-Sicking 26 15 29 19 74
20. BERGMAIR Robert 1983 Rutzenham 30 19 24 73

REISINGER Martin 1976 LC Mank 30 43 73
22. LAUBER Erich 1962 Neukirchen Läuft 27 14 21 22 70
23. VOGL Klaus 1988 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 65 65
24. BERNECKER Willi 1953 LG Kirchdorf 33 13 16 62

KHALNIAZ Azim 1996 LCAV Jodl Packaging 23 15 24 15 62
Süß Karl 1966 Schörfling 14 27 21 62

27. OBERNDORFER Gerold 1972 LCAV Jodl Packaging 27 34 61
28. TIEFENTHALER Christian 1959 Union Vorchdorf 19 13 23 15 57
29. HüTTER Matthias 1981 Kolland Topsport Gaal 55 55

RAFFELSBERGER Mario 1986 Traunkirchen 25 13 16 14 55
STITZ Andreas 1967 LV Marswiese 55 55

32. TRDY Oliver 1972 Racer Wels 22 17 15 14 54
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33. PICHLMANN Otto 1966 LCAV Jodl Packaging 18 16 18 17 53
34. BRUDERHOFER Hermann 1969 LCAV Jodl Packaging 20 13 15 15 50
35. BRÜNDL Alexander 1996 LSC Wels/Land 46 46
36. KUBISTA Erwin 1962 LG Kirchdorf 16 11 14 14 44
37. SUMMEREDER Christian 1964 Beham GmbH 43 43
38. GÜTTLER Stefan 1988 LG St.Wolfgang 22 20 42

TRENZINGER Franz 1967 Union Vorchdorf 14 28 42
40. PUTSCHOEGL Harald 1973 ULC Gampern 14 12 14 13 41

STERRER Josef 1964 ULC Gampern 15 12 14 41
WAURISCH Jochen 1975 STIWA - LCAV Jodl 15 13 13 41

43. EHRNLEITNER Thomas 1982 LC MKW Hausruck 15 13 12 40
STEINLECHNER Daniel 1969 40 40
WARKUS Florian 1989 LG Mettenheim 40 40

46. KIRCHGATTERER Hermann 1968 LCAV Jodl Packaging 15 12 12 39
47. BACHMAIR Roland 1975 LG Kirchdorf 14 11 12 12 38

KRAMMER Patrick 1990 DSG Volksbank Wien 38 38
PLURSCH Mario 1980 UFM - Bruckmühl 14 11 13 38
PUMBERGER Alexander 1973 SV Steinbach 11 14 13 38
SAMMER Roland 1979 38 38
STADLER Herbert 1961 UFM-Bruckmühl 15 10 13 8 38

53. ETTLINGER Alfred 1958 Union Vorchdorf 13 12 12 11 37
HITZL Franz 1954 LCAV Jodl Packaging 14 10 12 11 37

55. KRAPFENBAUER Thomas 1981 SC Zwickl Zwettl 36 36
STEINBöCK Gerhard 1995 Ask McDonalds Loosdorf 36 36

57. KREISEDER Christian 1979 Tri Und Bike Ohlsdorf 35 35
PLANK Max 1992 LCAV jodl packaging 35 35
WILHELM Bruno 1961 LCAV Jodl packaging 13 10 11 11 35

60. HAUSER Maximilian 1969 ULC-Gampern 34 34
KNOLL Ernst 1969 ULC Gampern 13 10 11 10 34

62. MITTERMAYR Fabian 2000 LCAV Jodl packaging 11 11 11 33
ÖTTL michael 1977 ULC Gampern 33 33

64. GILLESBERGER Stefan 1977 TSV St. Konrad 11 10 11 32
REBHANDL Kurt 1968 SK Voest 32 32
TREIPL Gerald 1975 Steinabrückl 17 15 32

67. BERGER Horst 1979 ASV blaugelb Offenhausen 31 31
GRABNER Hubert 1964 Innerschwand 17 14 31
PLEINER Franz 1963 ULC-Gampern 11 9 11 9 31

70. CEPIN Gerhard 1951 LG-FRANKENBURG 10 9 10 8 29
SCHOBEREGGER Martin 1992 LTV Bawag PSK Köflach 29 29

72. BLANKENSTEIN Holger 1967 Altmünster 10 8 10 6 28
KAPSAMER David 1989 SPITZ Team 28 28
REITER Johann 1950 Neukirchen Läuft 11 9 8 28

75. DICKINGER Josef 1956 Union Vorchdorf 9 10 8 27
SCHILD Norbert 1932 LCAV Jodl Packaging 9 8 10 6 27
STANZEL Günther 1961 Vöcklabruck 9 10 8 27
THALBAUER Franz 1950 Post SV 10 10 7 27

79. UDE Frederik 1981 LAG Genböckhaus Ried 26 26
ZAUNER MARKUS 1994 LC Oberpinzgau/ UNIQA Feichtne 26 26

81. FRIEDL Mario 1982 LG Innviertel 25 25
SCHINDL Hans-joachim 1940 Obertraun 8 10 7 25

83. KURZ Wolfgang 1980 VTR 9 15 24
84. MARGOTTI Robert 1969 Bad Aussee 23 23

RADLMAYR Alois 1961 TriRun Linz 23 23
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STAUDINGER Gerald 1976 Robex Rohbauexpress 12 11 23
87. ECKMAYR Günther 1976 Neukirchen Läuft 12 10 22

SCHWEINSTEIGER Michael1977 LCAV Jodl Packaging 12 10 22
89. RAXENDORFER Fritz 1960 Union Neuhofen 10 11 21

REISER Moritz 1999 LCAV Jodl packaging 21 21
SCHOLZ Florian 1979 Twitterlauftreff 10 11 21

92. KLEEMAYR Thomas 1986 LSC Wels Land 20 20
93. JUNGBAUER Thomas 1970 LAC Amateure Steyr 19 19
94. OBERMAIR Andreas 1976 Schwauna Roadrunners 9 9 18

ORTLER Frank 1972 ULC Gampern 10 8 18
SEIBERT Harald 1965 SV Gallneukirchen 18 18

97. BINDER Hermann 1957 LCAV Jodl packaging 15 15
LENZ Christoph 1984 LCAV Jodl packaging 15 15
LOIDL Felix 1952 SSV Traunkirchen 8 7 15
ORTNER Engelbert 1970 TKD Kirchdorf 15 15
PLASSER Norbert 1968 LCAV Jodl packaging 15 15
ZAUNER Daniel 1977 LRC P. MAX Almta 15 15

103. MAIER Martin 1966 UNION Vorchdorf 14 14
MESI-KRINNINGER Klaus 1970 SU Igla long life 14 14
NEUBACHER Fabian 1990 Rotes Kreuz 3 14 14
PRIVEC johann 1958 4840 Vöcklabruck 14 14
WINDISCHBAUER Karl 1967 Union Vorchdorf 14 14

108. PICHLER Erwin 1956 LCAV Jodl Packaging 13 13
SCHIEMNER Charly 1960 UASC Attersee West 13 13
STARZER Hubert 1960 LCAV Jodl packaging 13 13
TITSCH Thomas 1981 Union Gmunden 13 13
ZEINTL Andreas 1961 Union Neuhofen/Krems 13 13

113. ASCHL Michael 1986 blaugelb Offenhausen 12 12
HAIDER Michael 1988 Vöcklabruck 12 12
HEIDINGER Lukas 1990 Gmunden 12 12
LINORTNER Matthias 1997 Swans Gmunden 12 12
QUEHENBERGER Anton 1964 Quehenberger Dach & Wand 12 12
WIMMER Werner 1972 IRONTEAM Eferding Cell Active 12 12
ZOBL Alexander 1974 Schwauna Road Runners 12 12

120. ARZENSEK Vojko 1959 Sentjur, Slovenija 11 11
BERGER Manuel 1990 STIWA 11 11
BINDER-WIESINGER Manfred1973 LC MKW Hausruck 11 11
BRANDSTäTTER Jürgen 1974 LC Laufkönig 11 11
KIENDLER Hermann 1963 ASV Salzburg LA 11 11
KLEEMAYR Paulus 1967 11 11
LEHNER Ferdinand 1973 LC Laufkönig 11 11
MITTERER Patrick 1976 VTR 11 11
PARZER Siegfried 1968 Neukirchen Läuft 11 11
PORTENSCHLAGER Günther1968 SU Laakirchen 11 11
PORTENSCHLAGER Lukas 1994 Laakirchen 11 11
RADNER Günther 1975 Union Vorchdorf 11 11
REISER Rudi 1962 BS Altmünster 11 11
SCHÖNBERG Johannes 1987 Vöcklabruck 11 11
STEINHUBER Herbert 1966 11 11
STOCKINGER Günther 1973 Spitz(en) Team 11 11
STOIBER Peter 1983 UPM 11 11
STRAUSS Thomas 1972 11 11
WAGENEDER Felix 1972 Attnang 11 11
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139. ASTECKER Thomas 1974 Mrs. Sporty 10 10
AUSWÖGER Mario 1981 Thalgau 10 10
BART Ernst 1970 Laufwunder Steyr 10 10
BIEREGGER Jürgen 1984 STIWA 10 10
ENGLBRECHT Gottfried 1961 Schörfling Am Attersee 10 10
FISCHER Wolfgang 1978 LT USK Hof 10 10
HUBL Klaus 1959 SPITZ Team 10 10
KLEMENT Gerald 1970 F.I.T. Team Stadtgemeinde 10 10
KLIMEK Dominic 1992 STIWA 10 10
KRAMMER Martin 1974 Gmunden 10 10
LANGTHALER Helmut 1968 Fun & Bike Attnang 10 10
LASSL Thomas 1989 Frankenmarkt 10 10
MILEDER Johann 1993 Firma Klambauer 10 10
POINTHUBER Hannes 1964 Askö Gmunden 10 10
RIEDL Patrick 1993 Vöcklabruck 10 10
SCHARINGER David 1985 Vöcklabruck 10 10
SCHÖGL Alois 1955 Union Triathlon Gmunden 10 10
VOGLHUBER Johann 1985 FF Pühret 10 10

157. BRANDT Martin 1987 Pocket Rocket Runner 9 9
CLAUSSNITZER Tobias 1990 SG Holzhau 9 9
DANNER Daniel 1992 Lenzing 9 9
EICHHORN Markus 1985 Vöcklabruck 9 9
FINK Alois 1947 LCAV Jodl packaging 9 9
GRüNDLINGER Gerhard 1967 SPITZ Team 9 9
HOFFELNER Johann 1972 LC Sicking 9 9
HOLZINGER Mario 1984 Vöcklabruck 9 9
HUMMER Christian 1979 LINZ 9 9
KRAPF Stefan 1972 Gmunden 9 9
KURZ Reinhold 1947 VTR 9 9
LEINWEBER Walter 1972 Rutzenmoos 9 9
MAUTHNER Bernhard 1985 Attnang 9 9
RAJTPUT Emtiaz 1993 4890 Frankenmarkt 9 9
SCHICKER Philipp 1983 Attnang 9 9
STEINBRUCKNER Günther 1963 LC MKW Hausruck 9 9
STOGMEYER Rudolf 1957 Roitham 9 9
WOLFSTEINER Gerhard 1969 Privat 9 9

175. HATHEYER Andreas Josef 1991 Bezirksalten- Und Pflegeheim - 8 8
SCHINDLAUER Gregor 1988 Vöcklabruck 8 8
STEINER David 1990 Timelkam 8 8
STEINMAßL Sebastian 2000 Laufwunder Steyr 8 8
WALLINGER Rene 1987 Vöcklabruck 8 8

180. EICHHORN Thomas 1982 Vöcklabruck 7 7
FEIER Benjamin 2000 NSMS Vöcklabruck 7 7
GNIGLER Florian 1994 Unterkriech 4 7 7
SCHMARANZER Helmut 1942 Naturfreunde Attnang 7 7
SCHNAITL Maximilian 1977 VTR 7 7
SEETHALER Georg 1962 Mrs. Sporty 7 7
ZAUNER Gerhard 1965 Vöcklabruck 7 7

187. HOFAUER Alexander 1975 Vöcklabruck 6 6
KALTENBRUNNER Andreas 1988 Assista 6 6
OBERANZMAIR Elias 2000 NSMS Vöcklabruck 6 6
TRDY Conrad 1946 Racer Wels 6 6
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U20 Männlich
01. MAYR Andreas 1998 LCAV Jodl packaging 100 100 100 300
02. THALLINGER Eric 1998 LCAV Jodl Packaging 100 80 80 260
03. MITTERMAYR Fabian 2000 LCAV Jodl packaging 55 80 55 190
04. MOTZ Daniel 1997 Monster Energy 50 40 90
05. GROß Bernhard 1997 LCAV Jodl packaging 80 80
06. HOSSEINI Mohibullah 1997 Reindlmühl 65 65

LINORTNER Matthias 1997 Swans Gmunden 65 65
REISER Moritz 1999 LCAV Jodl packaging 65 65

09. HAIDARI Ghazi 2000 Reindlmühl 55 55
10. STEINMAßL Sebastian 2000 Laufwunder Steyr 50 50
11. FEIER Benjamin 2000 NSMS Vöcklabruck 46 46

REITBÖCK Lukas 2000 Regau 46 46
13. OBERANZMAIR Elias NSMS Vöcklabruck

Männer M20
01. KOFLER Günter 1991 Union Vorchdorf 100 38 100 100 300
02. GEBETSROITHER Werner 1988 Lc-Sicking 80 34 55 65 200
03. BUCHEGGER Peter 1996 LCAV Jodl packaging 40 80 80 200
04. KHALNIAZ Azim 1996 LCAV Jodl Packaging 55 33 50 50 155
05. GÜTTLER Stefan 1988 LG St.Wolfgang 46 55 101
06. SEID Endris 1989 LCAV Jodl packaging 100 100
07. VAS David 1990 TJ Sokol Ceske Budejovice 80 80
08. KAPSAMER David 1989 SPITZ Team 65 65

PLANK Max 1992 LCAV jodl packaging 65 65
VOGL Klaus 1988 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 65 65

11. BRÜNDL Alexander 1996 LSC Wels/Land 55 55
12. NEUBACHER Fabian 1990 Rotes Kreuz 3 50 50

WARKUS Florian 1989 LG Mettenheim 50 50
14. HAIDER Michael 1988 Vöcklabruck 46 46

HEIDINGER Lukas 1990 - 46 46
KRAMMER Patrick 1990 DSG Volksbank Wien 46 46

17. PORTENSCHLAGER Lukas 1994 Laakirchen 43 43
SCHÖNBERG Johannes 1987 Vöcklabruck 43 43
STEINBöCK Gerhard 1995 Ask McDonalds Loosdorf 43 43

20. BERGER Manuel 1990 STIWA 40 40
RIEDL Patrick 1993 Vöcklabruck 40 40

22. KLIMEK Dominic 1992 STIWA 38 38
LASSL Thomas 1989 Frankenmarkt 38 38

24. BRANDT Martin 1987 Pocket Rocket Runner 36 36
KALTENBRUNNER Andreas 1988 Assista 36 36
SCHOBEREGGER Martin 1992 LTV Bawag PSK Köflach 36 36

27. CLAUSSNITZER Tobias 1990 SG Holzhau 35 35
ZAUNER MARKUS 1994 LC Oberpinzgau/ UNIQA Feichtne 35 35

29. RAJTPUT Emtiaz 1993 4890 Frankenmarkt 34 34
30. DANNER Daniel 1992 Lenzing 33 33
31. MILEDER Johann 1993 Firma Klambauer 32 32

SCHINDLAUER Gregor 1988 Vöcklabruck 32 32
33. STEINER David 1990 Timelkam 31 31

WALLINGER Rene 1987 Vöcklabruck 31 31
35. HATHEYER Andreas Josef 1991 Bezirksalten- Und Pflegeheim - 30 30
36. GNIGLER Florian 1994 Unterkriech 4 29 29
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Männer M30
01. STEGER Manfred 1986 LC Sicking 100 100 100 300
02. AICHINGER Stefan 1985 LSC Wels/Land 100 65 65 80 245
03. GRININGER Martin 1985 LCAV Jodl Packaging 65 55 55 65 185
04. KOFLER Gerhard 1985 Union Vorchdorf 80 80 160
05. BERGMAIR Robert 1983 Rutzenham 55 46 50 151
06. RAFFELSBERGER Mario 1986 Traunkirchen 50 46 43 46 142
07. EHRNLEITNER Thomas 1982 LC MKW Hausruck 46 40 43 129
08. STURMLECHNER Mario 1984 LC Mank 80 80
09. FRIEDL Mario 1982 LG Innviertel 55 55
10. KLEEMAYR Thomas 1986 LSC Wels Land 50 50

LENZ Christoph 1984 LCAV Jodl packaging 50 50
12. BIEREGGER Jürgen 1984 STIWA 43 43
13. SCHARINGER David 1985 Vöcklabruck 40 40

VOGLHUBER Johann 1985 FF Pühret 40 40
15. ASCHL Michael 1986 blaugelb Offenhausen 38 38

EICHHORN Markus 1985 Vöcklabruck 38 38
SCHICKER Philipp 1983 Attnang 38 38

18. HOLZINGER Mario 1984 Vöcklabruck 36 36
MAUTHNER Bernhard 1985 Attnang 36 36
STOIBER Peter 1983 UPM 36 36

21. EICHHORN Thomas 1982 Vöcklabruck 35 35

Männer M35
01. KIBLER Helmut 1977 Lc-Sicking 80 80 65 55 225
02. PLURSCH Mario 1980 UFM - Bruckmühl 65 65 50 180
03. GILLESBERGER Stefan 1977 TSV St. Konrad 50 50 43 143
04. SCHOLZ Florian 1979 Twitterlauftreff 55 46 101

SCHWEINSTEIGER Michael1977 LCAV Jodl Packaging 55 46 101
06. HüTTER Matthias 1981 Kolland Topsport Gaal 100 100

KRAPFENBAUER Thomas 1981 SC Zwickl Zwettl 100 100
KREISEDER Christian 1979 Tri Und Bike Ohlsdorf 100 100
SAMMER Roland 1979 100 100

10. KURZ Wolfgang 1980 VTR 46 50 96
11. BERGER Horst 1979 ASV blaugelb Offenhausen 80 80

ÖTTL michael 1977 ULC Gampern 80 80
13. UDE Frederik 1981 LAG Genböckhaus Ried 65 65
14. ZAUNER Daniel 1977 LRC P. MAX Almta 55 55
15. TITSCH Thomas 1981 Union Gmunden 46 46
16. FISCHER Wolfgang 1978 LT USK Hof 43 43

HUMMER Christian 1979 LINZ 43 43
18. AUSWÖGER Mario 1981 Thalgau 40 40
19. SCHNAITL Maximilian 1977 VTR 38 38

Männer M40
01. KLIBA Gerhard 1975 LC Sicking 100 65 80 65 245
02. REISINGER Martin 1976 LC Mank 100 100 200
03. TRDY Oliver 1972 Racer Wels 80 55 55 50 190
04. OBERNDORFER Gerold 1972 LCAV Jodl Packaging 80 80 160
05. PUTSCHOEGL Harald 1973 ULC Gampern 55 50 46 40 151

WAURISCH Jochen 1975 STIWA - LCAV Jodl 65 43 43 151
07. PUMBERGER Alexander 1973 SV Steinbach 43 50 46 139

Seite 14 / 26



 4 Städte Grand Prix 2016
Attnang - Gmunden - Laakirchen - Vöcklabruck

--   E N D S T A N D  --

Rang Name JG Verein Att 
nang

Gmun 
den

Laa 
kirchen

Vöckla 
bruck Gesamt

Cup-Punkte

08. BACHMAIR Roland 1975 LG Kirchdorf 50 36 40 38 128
09. TREIPL Gerald 1975 Steinabrückl 65 55 120
10. GRUBER Robert 1975 BJAK Raidlight Running Team 100 100
11. ECKMAYR Günther 1976 Neukirchen Läuft 46 34 80
12. STAUDINGER Gerald 1976 Robex Rohbauexpress 38 35 73
13. OBERMAIR Andreas 1976 Schwauna Roadrunners 34 31 65
14. ORTLER Frank 1972 ULC Gampern 34 29 63
15. WIMMER Werner 1972 IRONTEAM Eferding Cell Active 46 46
16. ZOBL Alexander 1974 Schwauna Road Runners 43 43
17. LEHNER Ferdinand 1973 LC Laufkönig 40 40

WAGENEDER Felix 1972 Attnang 40 40
19. BRANDSTäTTER Jürgen 1974 LC Laufkönig 38 38

MITTERER Patrick 1976 VTR 38 38
21. BINDER-WIESINGER Manfred1973 LC MKW Hausruck 36 36

STOCKINGER Günther 1973 Spitz(en) Team 36 36
STRAUSS Thomas 1972 36 36

24. KRAMMER Martin 1974 Gmunden 35 35
RADNER Günther 1975 Union Vorchdorf 35 35

26. ASTECKER Thomas 1974 Mrs. Sporty 33 33
KRAPF Stefan 1972 Gmunden 33 33

28. LEINWEBER Walter 1972 Rutzenmoos 32 32
29. HOFFELNER Johann 1972 LC Sicking 30 30
30. HOFAUER Alexander 1975 Vöcklabruck 28 28

Männer M45
01. DIßLBACHER Josef 1969 LCAV Jodl Packaging 80 100 100 280
02. WöLFLINGSEDER Leopold 1967 LC Sicking 65 80 80 80 240
03. HARTL Hubert 1970 Union Vorchdorf 55 55 65 65 185
04. LINNER Wolfgang 1969 ATSV Rüstorf 43 50 55 55 160
05. BRUDERHOFER Hermann 1969 LCAV Jodl Packaging 40 40 43 46 129
06. KIRCHGATTERER Hermann 1968 LCAV Jodl Packaging 38 38 43 119
07. KNOLL Ernst 1969 ULC Gampern 36 35 36 40 112
08. BLANKENSTEIN Holger 1967 Altmünster 34 33 33 35 102
09. STEINLECHNER Daniel 1969 100 100

STITZ Andreas 1967 LV Marswiese 100 100
11. TRENZINGER Franz 1967 Union Vorchdorf 46 50 96
12. JUNGBAUER Thomas 1970 LAC Amateure Steyr 65 65
13. HAUSER Maximilian 1969 ULC-Gampern 50 50

MARGOTTI Robert 1969 Bad Aussee 50 50
15. PLASSER Norbert 1968 LCAV Jodl packaging 46 46

REBHANDL Kurt 1968 SK Voest 46 46
17. WINDISCHBAUER Karl 1967 Union Vorchdorf 43 43
18. ORTNER Engelbert 1970 TKD Kirchdorf 40 40
19. KLEMENT Gerald 1970 F.I.T. Team Stadtgemeinde 38 38

MESI-KRINNINGER Klaus 1970 SU Igla long life 38 38
21. PORTENSCHLAGER Günther1968 SU Laakirchen 36 36
22. KLEEMAYR Paulus 1967 35 35

PARZER Siegfried 1968 Neukirchen Läuft 35 35
24. BART Ernst 1970 Laufwunder Steyr 34 34

WOLFSTEINER Gerhard 1969 Privat 34 34
26. LANGTHALER Helmut 1968 Fun & Bike Attnang 33 33
27. GRüNDLINGER Gerhard 1967 SPITZ Team 32 32
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Männer M50
01. HANNINGER Walter 1966 LC Sicking 80 50 80 80 240
02. LAUBER Erich 1962 Neukirchen Läuft 100 65 65 65 230
03. PICHLMANN Otto 1966 LCAV Jodl Packaging 65 100 55 46 220
04. Süß Karl 1966 Schörfling 55 100 55 210
05. STERRER Josef 1964 ULC Gampern 46 46 50 142
06. KUBISTA Erwin 1962 LG Kirchdorf 50 40 46 43 139
07. PLEINER Franz 1963 ULC-Gampern 40 38 40 36 118
08. SUMMEREDER Christian 1964 Beham GmbH 100 100
09. GRABNER Hubert 1964 Innerschwand 55 40 95
10. MAIER Martin 1966 UNION Vorchdorf 80 80
11. SEIBERT Harald 1965 SV Gallneukirchen 50 50
12. KIENDLER Hermann 1963 ASV Salzburg LA 43 43

QUEHENBERGER Anton 1964 Quehenberger Dach & Wand 43 43
STEINHUBER Herbert 1966 43 43

15. POINTHUBER Hannes 1964 Askö Gmunden 38 38
REISER Rudi 1962 BS Altmünster 38 38
STEINBRUCKNER Günther 1963 LC MKW Hausruck 38 38

18. ZAUNER Gerhard 1965 Vöcklabruck 35 35
19. SEETHALER Georg 1962 Mrs. Sporty 34 34

Männer M55
01. TIEFENTHALER Christian 1959 Union Vorchdorf 100 65 100 100 300
02. STADLER Herbert 1961 UFM-Bruckmühl 80 43 80 38 203
03. ETTLINGER Alfred 1958 Union Vorchdorf 65 55 65 50 185
04. WILHELM Bruno 1961 LCAV Jodl packaging 55 40 55 43 153
05. STANZEL Günther 1961 Vöcklabruck 38 50 36 124
06. RADLMAYR Alois 1961 TriRun Linz 100 100
07. RAXENDORFER Fritz 1960 Union Neuhofen 46 46 92
08. BINDER Hermann 1957 LCAV Jodl packaging 80 80

PRIVEC johann 1958 4840 Vöcklabruck 80 80
10. ZEINTL Andreas 1961 Union Neuhofen/Krems 65 65
11. SCHIEMNER Charly 1960 UASC Attersee West 55 55
12. ARZENSEK Vojko 1959 Sentjur, Slovenija 50 50

STARZER Hubert 1960 LCAV Jodl packaging 50 50
14. HUBL Klaus 1959 SPITZ Team 46 46
15. STOGMEYER Rudolf 1957 Roitham 43 43
16. ENGLBRECHT Gottfried 1961 Schörfling Am Attersee 40 40

Männer M60
01. BERNECKER Willi 1953 Lg Kirchdorf 100 100 100 300
02. HITZL Franz 1954 LCAV Jodl Packaging 80 80 100 80 260
03. DICKINGER Josef 1956 Union Vorchdorf 65 80 65 210
04. LOIDL Felix 1952 SSV Traunkirchen 55 55 110
05. PICHLER Erwin 1956 LCAV Jodl Packaging 65 65

SCHÖGL Alois 1955 Union Triathlon Gmunden 65 65

Männer M65
01. CEPIN Gerhard 1951 LG-FRANKENBURG 80 100 100 80 280
02. REITER Johann 1950 Neukirchen Läuft 100 80 100 280
03. THALBAUER Franz 1950 Post SV 65 80 65 210
04. FINK Alois 1947 LCAV Jodl packaging 65 65
05. KURZ Reinhold 1947 VTR 55 55
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Männer M70
01. SCHINDL Hans-joachim 1940 Obertraun 100 100 80 280
02. SCHILD Norbert 1932 LCAV Jodl Packaging 100 80 80 55 260
03. SCHMARANZER Helmut 1942 Naturfreunde Attnang 100 100
04. TRDY Conrad 1946 Racer Wels 65 65

U08 Weiblich
01. WIENERROITHER Karolina 2009 A-P Bikers 80 80 100 100 280
02. BECK Katharina 2009 Union Regau 100 80 80 260
03. KIRCHWEGER Hannah 2009 LCAV Jodl Packaging 65 65 55 55 185
04. HACKL Sarina 2009 Dsg Pfandl 55 55 65 175
05. DURGUTOVIC Alina 2009 Sportunion Laakirchen 50 46 43 40 139
06. SCHACHINGER Larissa 2009 Attnang 38 43 40 43 126
07. SECKLEHNER Theresa 2010 Gschwandt 30 36 36 102
08. HUFNAGL Valentina 2009 VS 1 Attnang 100 100
09. STADLBAUER Emily 2009 4840 Vöcklabruck 46 38 84
10. MAYR Leona 2010 Zehnkampf Union 33 38 71
11. BERGER Lara 2009 LCAV Jodl Packaging 34 33 67
12. SAGEDER Melanie 2009 Vöcklabruck 65 65
13. HARRINGER Maxie 2009 ÖTB Gmunden 50 50

JUNGWIRTH Laura Marie 2009 Vöcklabruck 50 50
STURM Laura 2009 VS Laakirchen 50 50

16. SPITZER Johanna 2009 VS Laakirchen 46 46
WIESINGER Larissa 2009 Vöcklabruck 46 46

18. NEUDORFER Luisa 2010 Rutzenmoos 43 43
19. LAHERSTORFER Magdalena2010 Gmunden 40 40

SCHILLER Emilia 2009 Rutzenmoos 40 40
21. DURCHSCHLAG Alva 2009 Sportunion Laakirchen 38 38
22. STEHRER Anna 2009 Manning 36 36

STEINMAURER Lena 2009 UFM Bruckmühl 36 36
24. BADENFELD Sophie 2009 ÖTB Gmunden 35 35

DUTZLER Stella 2010 Schwauna Roadrunners 35 35
HEMETSBERGER Lisa 2010 Vöcklabruck 35 35
MITTERMAIR Olivia 2009 VS Laakirchen 35 35

28. JANDRASITZ Elena 2009 Allge.TV 1889 Vöcklabruck 34 34
MAAK Maria 2010 SV Gmunden 34 34
PÜRIMAIR Sarah 2009 VS Laakirchen 34 34

31. MIGLBAUER Josefine 2009 Sportunion Laakirchen 33 33
PUMBERGER Stella Maria 2009 Altmünster 33 33

33. BAUER Irmgard 2009 Wien 32 32
BEHAM Denise 2009 VS Laakirchen 32 32
ERLACHER Sarah 2009 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 32 32
HAAS Pauline 2010 Redlham 32 32

37. HAUSER Milena 2009 VS Laakirchen 31 31
KASALO Anna 2009 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 31 31
MOSONYI Szonja 2009 Flow Motion 31 31

40. ASTECKER Martha 2009 Allge.TV 1889 Vöcklabruck 30 30
MAYERHOFER Nova 2009 VS Laakirchen 30 30

42. AUINGER Maria 2009 VS Laakirchen 29 29
BLANTZ Magdalena 2009 Vöcklabruck 29 29
RINGER Lea 2009 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 29 29

45. GASIOREK Tatjana 2009 VS Laakirchen 28 28
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LEHNER Ronja 2009 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 28 28
SCHÖNDORFER Elisabeth 2009 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 28 28

48. BUCHINGER Alina 2009 VS Laakirchen 27 27
KAYAHAN Beyza 2010 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 27 27
MEDVES Emma 2009 Schilder Pixner 27 27

51. BACIU Miriam 2009 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 26 26
FORSTINGER Nadja 2009 VS Laakirchen 26 26
WIESINGER Katharina 2010 Schwanenstadt 26 26

54. IVANOVA Eskarina 2010 Voecklabruck 25 25
PLURSCH Leonie 2009 UFM - Bruckmühl 25 25
WÜRFLINGER Hannah 2010 KIGA Danzermühl 25 25

57. BRANDSTETTER Lisa 2009 VS Laakirchen 24 24
KAYA Melike 2010 KIndergarten Franziskanerinnen 24 24
NEMECEK Ella 2010 Vöcklabruck 24 24

60. MAUTHNER Leonie 2009 Attnang 23 23
NIKOLIC Viktoria 2010 KIGA Danzermühl 23 23

62. PESENDORFER Anna-Lena2009 KIGA Danzermühl 22 22
PICHLER Ida 2010 Wels 22 22

64. GREBENAREVIC Emely 2009 VS Laakirchen 21 21
PAULIK Sophie 2010 Attnang-Puchheim 21 21

66. KARASSEK Klara 2010 KIGA Reintal 20 20
PESENDORFER Lisa 2010 Turnverein Ottnang 20 20

68. JEVTIC Lena 2010 Attnang 19 19
PRALL Helena 2010 KIGA Danzermühl 19 19

70. HOFMANN Leonie 2010 Attnang Puchheim 18 18
SCHERNBERGER-MAYR Leonie2009 VS Laakirchen 18 18

72. DOMINKOVIC Maria 2010 Attnang 17 17
RATHNER Miriam 2009 VS Laakirchen 17 17

74. MUHR Anna 2010 Rutzenmoos 16 16
RADOJEVIC Sofija 2009 VS Laakirchen 16 16

76. BAMMER Sarah 2010 15 15
CETINKAYA Sude-Nur 2009 VS Laakirchen 15 15
EGGER Aimee 2010 Ampflwang 15 15
NIKOLIC Larisa 2010 KIGA Danzermühl 15 15
ÖHLINGER Klara 2009 VS Laakirchen 15 15
PUM Mara 2010 KIGA Danzermühl 15 15

82. MILOSEVIC Teodora 2010 Sportunion Laakirchen 14 14
OHLER Julia 2009 VS Laakirchen 14 14
PAMMINGER Pia-Sophie 2010 14 14

U10 Weiblich
01. MEERGRAF Ronja 2007 LC Sicking 100 100 100 300
02. HASLINGER Judith 2008 Rutzenmoos 80 100 80 80 260
03. RUTSCHETSCHIN Lisa 2007 LC Sicking 50 80 55 46 185
04. BRUNEDER Hannah 2008 LCAV Jodl Packaging 55 65 50 40 170
05. PETERMAIER Helena 2008 LCAV Jodl Packaging 38 46 46 38 130
06. AIGENBAUER Eva 2007 LCAV Jodl Packaging 46 43 36 125
07. ASTECKER Melanie 2008 LCAV Jodl Packaging 33 40 43 116
08. FEICHTINGER Simone 2008 VS Hinterbuch 31 38 32 35 105
09. HACKL Ciara 2007 Dsg Pfandl 17 33 25 26 84
10. REITHER Kimberly 2007 LCAV Jodl Packaging 34 32 66

MAYERHOFER Angelina 2007 VS Laakirchen 65 65
NEUDORFER Emma 2007 Rutzenmoos 65 65
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13. PFLÜGL Beatrix 2008 Zehnkampf Union 34 24 58
14. NOSKA Marei 2008 ÖTB Gmunden 55 55

TEUBENBACHER Aster 2008 Ungenach 55 55
16. JANECEK Nadine 2007 Gmunden 50 50

POHN Sophie 2008 VS Timelkam 50 50
18. ETTINGER Eva 2007 VS Laakirchen 43 43

IBISHI Amela 2007 VS 1 Attnang 43 43
20. DIRISAMER Julia 2008 ÖTB Gmunden 40 40

ÖZTOPALOGLU Tuana 2007 VS 1 Attnang 40 40
22. STRAUSS Jade 2007 VS Laakirchen 38 38
23. GRUBER Valerie 2007 Sportunion Laakirchen 36 36

LAHNSTEINER Miriam 2008 Brahmsschule Gmunden 36 36
LOVRIC Maja 2008 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 36 36

26. GRUBER Linda 2007 Brahmsschule Gmunden 35 35
LEBLHUBER Anika 2008 Rohrbach 35 35
SCHÖFBÄNKER Sabrina 2008 VS Laakirchen 35 35

29. BOLTER Magdalena 2007 Union Vorchdorf 34 34
EDER Katharina 2008 VS Laakirchen 34 34

31. SPITZBART Carolin 2008 VS Laakirchen 33 33
STADLER Mara 2007 Allge.TV 1889 Vöcklabruck 33 33

33. HAIDINGER Teresa 2007 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 32 32
34. EICHER Janja 2008 Pöndorf 31 31

KARRER ZECHMEISTER Maxime2008 VS Laakirchen 31 31
36. HARVEY Doris 2007 VS Lindach 30 30

SAGEDER Marlene 2005 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 30 30
VIERTHALER Valentina 2008 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 30 30

39. BUREJIC Sara 2007 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 29 29
LOIDL Amelie 2008 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 29 29
ORNETZEDER Lena 2008 VS Laakirchen 29 29

42. CEYLAN Nisa Nur 2007 VS 1 Attnang 28 28
KNOLL Ida 2007 Allge.TV 1889 Vöcklabruck 28 28
LEEB-FEICHTINGER Hannah2007 VS Laakirchen 28 28

45. ASTECKER Sarah 2008 Vöcklabruck 27 27
KLARIC Matea 2008 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 27 27
SPITZBART Leonie 2007 VS Laakirchen 27 27

48. AUINGER Katharina 2007 VS Laakirchen 26 26
MUHR Emily 2008 Rutzenmoos 26 26

50. AHMETAJ Laura 2007 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 25 25
WEIDINGER Melissa 2007 Ottnang 25 25

52. BAUMGARTNER Nadja 2008 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 24 24
UHL Sophie 2007 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 24 24

54. HAGN Romy 2008 Laakirchen 23 23
HUSSEIN Miriam 2008 VS 1 Attnang 23 23
MUSTAFIC Selma 2008 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 23 23

57. ESEN Melisa 2007 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 22 22
LITTRINGER Sophia 2008 VS Laakirchen 22 22
MARIC Sara 2008 Attnang 22 22

60. GRUBER Melissa 2008 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 21 21
RASHEED Rosleen 2007 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 21 21
WINKLER Emely 2008 VS Laakirchen 21 21

63. KALTENBRUNNER Marlen 2008 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 20 20
MANZON Laura Maye 2008 VS 1 Attnang 20 20
PÜRSTINGER Anna 2008 VS Lindach 20 20
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66. SALKIC Hana 2008 VS Laakirchen 19 19
TIKVIC Victoria 2007 VS 1 Attnang 19 19

68. DRAGULJIC Leonie 2007 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 18 18
PRDIC Marija 2007 VS Laakirchen 18 18

70. WINZER Larissa 2007 VS Laakirchen 17 17
71. HAUSER Larissa 2008 VS Laakirchen 16 16

SCHARSINGER Greta 2008 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 16 16
73. BRKIC Laura 2008 VS Laakirchen 15 15

BRUNNBAUER Lisa 2007 VS Laakirchen 15 15
CEYLAN Seyma 2008 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 15 15
HILJUK Sophie 2008 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 15 15
KAYAHAN Ilayda 2008 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 15 15
MARKOVIC Marinela 2007 VS Laakirchen 15 15
MILOSEVIC Jovana 2008 VS Laakirchen 15 15
NÖHMER Nicole 2008 VS Laakirchen 15 15
PESENDORFER Julia 2008 Turnverein Ottnang 15 15
PICHLER Amina 2008 Wels 15 15

83. BROSER Celina 2007 VS Laakirchen 14 14
HÜDL Nora 2008 VS Laakirchen 14 14
KARIC Rabija 2008 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 14 14
MAYR Leni 2008 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 14 14
MUSLIN Ardiana 2007 VS 1 Attnang 14 14
OHLER Franziska 2007 VS Laakirchen 14 14
PETRITSCH Katharina 2008 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 14 14
SCHIRK Angelina 2008 VS Laakirchen 14 14
ÜBLEIS Emilia 2008 VS 1 Regenbogenschule Attnang 14 14

92. ABDURAIMI Ajshe 2007 VS 1 Attnang 13 13
KARIC Lejla 2007 VS 1 Attnang 13 13
SILO Jiana 2008 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 13 13
WALTHER Sophie 2008 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 13 13
ZINGANELL Nora 2008 VS 1 Attnang 13 13

U12 Weiblich
01. POHN Ronja 2005 LCAV Jodl Packaging 100 100 100 100 300
02. FEICHTINGER Sarah 2006 VS Hinterbuch 65 80 55 26 200
03. GRUBER Jana 2005 LCAV Jodl Packaging 50 50 80 65 195
04. ZOBL Marlene 2005 LCAV Jodl Packaging 80 46 65 46 191
05. TILLMANN Vera 2006 Allg. TV Vöcklabruck 46 55 50 55 160
06. PRANTZ Angelina 2005 SHS Ebensee 55 40 46 40 141
07. LEEB Lena 2005 NSMS Vöcklabruck 80 80
08. RIEDL Sophie 2005 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 36 43 79
09. MCDONALD Louise 2006 Gmunden 65 65
10. ASSMANN Celina 2005 NSMS Vöcklabruck 50 50
11. FORSTNER Sofia 2005 Attnang 43 43

OBRALIC Emina 2006 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 43 43
SEKULIC Andela 2005 SNMS Laakirchen 43 43

14. BALINT Lara 2005 SNMS Laakirchen 40 40
PLATZER Pia 2005 LCAV Jodl Packaging 40 40

16. DOROLTI Patricia 2006 VS Laakirchen 38 38
MAAK Johanna 2005 SV Gmunden 38 38
PADINGER Anna - Lena 2005 BG Vöcklabruck 38 38
STERRER Lisa 2006 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 38 38

20. DURCHSCHLAG Hannah 2005 Sportunion Laakirchen 36 36
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21. CEYLAN Esmaül Hüsna 2006 VS 1 Attnang 35 35
KASER Lisa-Marie 2005 VS Laakirchen 35 35
NAIRZ Emma 2005 4880 St. Georgen 35 35

24. GRBANOVIC Martha 2005 Attnang 34 34
GSCHWANDTNER Laura 2005 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 34 34
STIEGLER Tina 2006 VS Laakirchen 34 34

27. BRIEFENEDER Teresa 2005 BG Vöcklabruck 33 33
LOHNINGER Leonie 2006 VS Laakirchen 33 33
ZENLESER Carina 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 33 33

30. BEKRIC Berina 2005 NSMS Vöcklabruck 32 32
HUSKIC Adna 2006 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 32 32
NÖHMER Magdalena 2006 VS Laakirchen 32 32

33. EDER Franziska 2006 VS Laakirchen 31 31
MALZNER Julia 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 31 31
MUSTAFIC Elma 2006 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 31 31

36. BAHADIR Meryem 2006 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 30 30
BILANDZIJA Vanessa 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 30 30
EHGARTNER Daniela 2005 VS Laakirchen 30 30
SAGEDER Marlene 2005 Vöcklabruck 30 30

40. ERLACHER Leonie 2005 Attnang 29 29
GANZENBACHER-WALDL Ida2005 Sportunion Laakirchen 29 29
OMEROVIC Belma 2006 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 29 29

43. BAYINDIR Fatima 2005 NSMS Vöcklabruck 28 28
HUSKARIC Alisa 2006 VS Laakirchen 28 28
RAIDL Stella 2006 VBSC Vöcklabruck 28 28

46. CICEK Rojin 2005 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 27 27
GERL Sarah 2006 Sportunion Laakirchen 27 27
KOVAL Anna Maria 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 27 27

49. DOPF Hannah 2006 VS Laakirchen 26 26
KAYAHAN Dilara 2006 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 26 26

51. ABAZI Selma 2006 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 25 25
OHLER Kerstin 2005 VS Laakirchen 25 25

53. LOIDL Fabienne 2006 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 24 24
SILBERMAYR Diana 2005 VS Laakirchen 24 24

55. GSCHMEIDLER Lara 2006 Sportunion Laakirchen 23 23
URAL Sila 2006 VS 1 Attnang 23 23

57. KOSTIC Djina 2006 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 22 22
NICOLIC Sara 2006 VS Laakirchen 22 22

59. ATTIA Battul 2006 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 21 21
ORNETZEDER Madleen 2006 VS Laakirchen 21 21

61. HöTZMANNSEDER Elena 2005 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 20 20
62. HUMER Marlene 2005 NMS Attnang Puchheim 19 19
63. GRBANOVIC Annamaria 2006 Attnang 18 18
64. BRACHER Simone 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 17 17
65. RASER Janine 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 16 16
66. ARSLAN Irem 2006 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 15 15

BRACHER Sabrina 2006 VS Franziskanerinnen Puchh. 15 15
KHALIL Mariam 2005 VS 1 Attnang 15 15

U14 Weiblich
01. SCHALLMEINER Lena 2004 LCAV Jodl packaging 100 80 100 100 300
02. GRUBER Julia 2003 LCAV Jodl packaging 80 55 65 80 225
03. STANKO Sophie 2004 Laakirchen 43 46 80 65 191
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04. BEIßKAMMER Simone 2003 Laakirchen 50 65 55 170
05. AIGENBAUER Viktoria 2004 LCAV Jodl Packaging 55 50 46 46 151
06. BRUNNER Jasmin 2004 Sportunion Laakirchen 46 43 38 127
07. HUBAUER Teresa 2003 LAG Genböckhaus Ried 100 100
08. OBER Nadine 2004 LCAV Jodl packaging 35 43 78
09. GOLLHAMMER Amadea 2003 LCAV Jodl packaging 38 34 72
10. LEHNER Lisa 2003 Spitz(en) Team 65 65
11. HUTTERER Anna 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 35 29 64
12. KRASNIQI Enisa 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 55 55
13. LAHERSTORFER Denise 2003 Union Vorchdorf 50 50

SILMBROT Victoria 2003 BG Vöcklabruck 50 50
15. AUSTALLER Laura 2003 SNMS Laakirchen 43 43
16. HAMPEL Laura 2003 NMS Laakirchen 40 40

HEITER Emilia 2004 BG Vöcklabruck 40 40
WIESER Viola 2004 NMS1Sport Schwanenstadt 40 40

19. PESENDORFER Lynn-Marie2004 NMS Laakirchen 38 38
20. FIRNEIS Leonie 2004 NMS1Sport Schwanenstadt 36 36

GEIGENBERGER Lea 2003 NMS Laakirchen 36 36
TADIC Melanie 2003 BG Vöcklabruck 36 36

23. VOGLHUBER Vanessa 2004 BG Vöcklabruck 35 35
24. SCHANOWSKY Andrea 2004 NMS Laakirchen 34 34

STAUDINGER Sarah 2003 Pinsdorf Twisters Cheerleader 34 34
26. ASLANI Samira 2004 SNMS Laakirchen 33 33

DIßLBACHER Karina 2004 LCAV Jodl Packaging 33 33
KÖGELBERGER Jana 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 33 33

29. AICHER Jasmin 2004 SNMS Laakirchen 32 32
RENNER Muriel 2003 BG Vöcklabruck 32 32
SILO Mary 2004 VS 2 Rosenschule A.-P. 32 32

32. EBERLING Valentina 2004 BG Vöcklabruck 31 31
ROTTER Lena 2004 PROAKTIV4D 31 31

34. HöLZL Vanessa 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 30 30
JUNGWIRTH Leonie 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 30 30

36. PURRER Selina 2004 NMS Attnang Puchheim 29 29
37. SCHREGAUER Maxine 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 28 28
38. STURM Valentina 2004 BG Vöcklabruck 27 27
39. NEUMANN Samantha 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 26 26
40. TOKIC Nikolina 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 25 25
41. JANKIR Nosh 2004 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 24 24
42. SOLTAN Mahdie 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 23 23
43. PERVANIC Erna 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 22 22
44. ALIC Fatima 2004 NSMS Vöcklabruck 21 21
45. AKOPJAN Elen 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 20 20
46. KLETZMAYR Michelle 2003 NSMS Vöcklabruck 19 19

U16 Weiblich
01. KREINDL Jana 2002 Sportteam-st.georgen/gusen 100 80 100 280
02. SCHLöPKER Mira 2002 LC Sicking 80 65 100 80 260
03. KäFERBöCK Anna 2001 Freistadt 55 55 46 65 175
06. BRUNNER Marlies 2001 Sportunion Laakirchen 43 80 43 166
04. HARRINGER Lara 2002 Union Ebense 50 50 50 40 150
05. HüDL Lena 2002 Union Ebensee 46 46 43 38 135
08. BASSANI Johanna 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 65 55 120
07. PLANK Johanna 2002 Zehnkampf Union 100 100

Seite 22 / 26



 4 Städte Grand Prix 2016
Attnang - Gmunden - Laakirchen - Vöcklabruck

--   E N D S T A N D  --

Rang Name JG Verein Att 
nang

Gmun 
den

Laa 
kirchen

Vöckla 
bruck Gesamt

Cup-Punkte

RAFFELSBERGER Sandra 2002 NMS Laakirchen 65 65
10. MÖRL Isabel 2001 NMS Laakirchen 55 55

AHAMER Stefanie 2001 BG Vöcklabruck 50 50
NIEDERNDORFER Maria 2002 Vöcklabruck 46 46

11. JANEK Nadine 2002 Attnang 40 40
12. SEZAIRI Elnera 2001 NMS Attnang Puchheim 38 38

FELLINGER Vanessa 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 36 36
KRUPIC Amra 2002 BG Vöcklabruck 35 35
WÖRNDLE Carina 2002 Vöcklabruck 34 34
BINDER Lisa-Maria 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 33 33
AJVAZI Farie 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 32 32
LUZOLO Angel 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 31 31
EBERHARTINGER Selina 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 30 30
KAREL Marlene 2002 BG Vöcklabruck 29 29
KAGURI Seara 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 28 28
HOMED Zeinab 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 27 27
MORINA Behare 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 26 26
LUGHOFER Doris 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 25 25
AVDYLI Qendresa 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 24 24
PAREL Juliana 2001 BG Vöcklabruck 23 23
HASACHANOVA Hava 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 22 22
SCHREITL Sonya 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 21 21
ALI Zuhur 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 20 20
OBERMAIER Jessica 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 19 19
KERSCHBAUMMAYR Denise2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 18 18
KRASNIQI Albiona 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 17 17
ONISOR Jeanette 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 16 16
ABACI Sibel 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 15 15

Frauen Gesamtwertung
01. BRUNEDER-WINTER Martina1975 LCAV Jodl packaging 100 100 100 300
02. RESHED Leyla 1993 LCAV Jodl Packaging 100 80 80 80 260
03. QUEHENBERGER Anita 1967 LCAV Jodl Packaging 80 46 65 65 210
04. KÖRBLER Magdalena 1988 LCAV Jodl Packaging 50 50 50 150
05. ASTECKER Angelika 1976 LCAV Jodl Packaging 55 46 46 147
06. ITZENBERGER Elfriede 1960 Union Vorchdorf 40 35 43 43 126
07. BAUER Nina 1986 LCAV Jodl Packaging 65 50 115
08. GEBESMAIR Tina 1993 LCAV Jodl Packaging 38 34 38 110

SCHEIBER Marina 1975 Altmünster 55 55 110
10. WöLFLINGSEDER Lisa-Marie1996 LC Sicking 31 32 35 36 103
11. KLINGINGER Elfriede 1960 LCAV Jodl Packaging 32 36 34 102
12. GASPERLMAIR Ingrid 1956 Union Vorchdorf 26 30 33 28 91

MAYR Andreas 1998 LCAV Jodl packaging 28 25 38 91
14. HACKL Olivia 1982 Dsg Pfandl 24 25 27 16 76
15. WALZ Maria 1967 Citycops Gmunden 26 30 19 75
16. BACHL Bettina 1988 LCAV Jodl packaging 65 65
17. MAHR Bettina 1980 LC Mount Schachen 23 24 15 62
18. NEUMAYER Bettina 1974 Pucking 55 55

SCHNEEWEISS Anna 1991 Ungenach 27 28 55
20. RIEDL Manuela 1973 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 25 29 54
21. ZIEGELBÄCK Renate 1966 Union Vorchdorf 27 24 51
22. GILLHOFER Elfriede 1973 Union Vorchdorf 43 43

PARZER Gabriele 1969 Neukirchen Läuft 43 43
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24. GRUBER Manuela 1975 F.I.T. Team Stadtgemeinde 40 40
LANGENREITHER Anna 2000 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 40 40

26. MANSFELD Hana 1972 Delta Sport Park 38 38
27. PILZ Christine 1958 RC-Schwanenstadt 36 36
28. POSCHINGER Sandra 1976 LC Oberpinzgau 35 35

SCHUSTER Astrid 1989 Ottnang 35 35
30. ZIRWIG Petra 1992 LCAV Jodl packaging 34 34
31. SAGERER Teresa Ines 1988 Straß Im Attergau 33 33

WINDISCHBAUER Petra 1974 Union Vorchdorf 33 33
ZOPF Maria 1982 NMS Attnang Puchheim 33 33

34. LAHERSTORFER Petra 1985 Union Vorchdorf 32 32
TAIRI Naile 1996 Attnang-Puchheim 32 32

36. DEKOVSKA-JINDRA Magdalena1982 TrumerTriTeam 31 31
MESI Silvia 1975 SU Igla long life 31 31
WACHTER Margit 1967 LC Sicking 31 31

39. BIRNER Elfi 1960 Attnang 30 30
STEINER Maria 1967 Bezirksalten- Und Pflegeheim - 30 30

41. ENGLBRECHT Ursula 1963 Schörfling Am Attersee 29 29
RASTL Helena 1982 Wien 29 29

43. KATTERL Bianca 1990 LC Sicking 28 28
VIERECKL Carmen 1985 Laufwunder Steyr 28 28

45. DAURER Anita 1985 Amstetten 27 27
46. BEISKAMMER Simone 1997 26 26

SAMHABER Sandra 1989 Ottnang 26 26
48. AUINGER Bettina 1993 Schwanenstadt 25 25

BEIßKAMMER Andrea 1979 25 25
50. SAILER Marion 1997 Schörfling Laufclub Sicking 23 23

WENK Brigitte 1976 Union Laufgruppe VDF 23 23
52. EHRNLEITNER Maria 1967 LC Sicking 22 22
53. GRUBER Rosa 1957 LC Sicking 21 21
54. PRACHINGER Claudia 1970 Vöcklabruck 20 20
55. MAIER Selina 1995 Vöcklabruck 18 18
56. STEINMAßL Claudia 1981 Laufwunder Steyr 17 17
57. FRANJIC Sarah 2000 BG Vöcklabruck 15 15

SAGEDER Marie-Christine 2000 BG Vöcklabruck 15 15

U20 Weiblich
01. TRAUNER Laura 1997 LCAV Jodl packaging 80 65 100 245
02. BRANDMAIR Marlene 2000 LCAV Jodl Packaging 100 80 180
03. LANGENREITHER Anna 2000 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 100 100

SAILER Marion 1997 Schörfling Laufclub Sicking 100 100
05. BEISKAMMER Simone 1997 80 80

SAGEDER Marie-Christine 2000 BG Vöcklabruck 80 80
07. FRANJIC Sarah 2000 BG Vöcklabruck 65 65

Frauen W20
01. RESHED Leyla 1993 LCAV Jodl Packaging 100 100 100 100 300
02. KÖRBLER Magdalena 1988 LCAV Jodl packaging 80 80 80 240
03. GEBESMAIR Tina 1993 LCAV Jodl Packaging 65 65 65 195
04. WöLFLINGSEDER Lisa-Marie1996 LC Sicking 55 55 55 65 175
05. SCHNEEWEISS Anna 1991 Ungenach 46 50 96
06. BACHL Bettina 1988 LCAV Jodl packaging 80 80
07. SCHUSTER Astrid 1989 Ottnang 55 55
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08. KATTERL Bianca 1990 LC Sicking 50 50
SAGERER Teresa Ines 1988 Straß Im Attergau 50 50
ZIRWIG Petra 1992 LCAV Jodl packaging 50 50

11. TAIRI Naile 1996 Attnang-Puchheim 46 46
12. SAMHABER Sandra 1989 Ottnang 43 43
13. AUINGER Bettina 1993 Schwanenstadt 40 40
14. MAIER Selina 1995 Vöcklabruck 38 38

Frauen W30
01. HACKL Olivia 1982 Dsg Pfandl 55 65 65 80 210
02. BAUER Nina 1986 LCAV Jodl Packaging 100 100 200
03. DAURER Anita 1985 Amstetten 100 100

LAHERSTORFER Petra 1985 Union Vorchdorf 100 100
05. DEKOVSKA-JINDRA Magdalena1982 TrumerTriTeam 80 80

VIERECKL Carmen 1985 Laufwunder Steyr 80 80
ZOPF Maria 1982 NMS Attnang Puchheim 80 80

08. RASTL Helena 1982 Wien 65 65

Frauen W35
01. MAHR Bettina 1980 LC Mount Schachen 100 80 80 260
02. BEIßKAMMER Andrea 1979 100 100

STEINMAßL Claudia 1981 Laufwunder Steyr 100 100

Frauen W40
01. BRUNEDER-WINTER Martina1975 LCAV Jodl packaging 100 100 100 300
02. ASTECKER Angelika 1976 LCAV Jodl Packaging 100 65 65 230
03. SCHEIBER Marina 1975 Altmünster 80 80 160
04. RIEDL Manuela 1973 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 65 50 115
05. NEUMAYER Bettina 1974 Pucking 80 80

POSCHINGER Sandra 1976 LC Oberpinzgau 80 80
07. GILLHOFER Elfriede 1973 Union Vorchdorf 65 65
08. GRUBER Manuela 1975 F.I.T. Team Stadtgemeinde 55 55

MESI Silvia 1975 SU Igla long life 55 55
WINDISCHBAUER Petra 1974 Union Vorchdorf 55 55

11. MANSFELD Hana 1972 Delta Sport Park 50 50
12. WENK Brigitte 1976 Union Laufgruppe VDF 46 46

Frauen W45
01. QUEHENBERGER Anita 1967 LCAV Jodl packaging 100 100 100 100 300
02. WALZ Maria 1967 Citycops Gmunden 80 80 46 206
03. PARZER Gabriele 1969 Neukirchen Läuft 80 80

WACHTER Margit 1967 LC Sicking 80 80
05. STEINER Maria 1967 Bezirksalten- Und Pflegeheim - 65 65
06. EHRNLEITNER Maria 1967 LC Sicking 55 55
07. PRACHINGER Claudia 1970 Vöcklabruck 50 50

Frauen W50
01. ZIEGELBÄCK Renate 1966 Union Vorchdorf 100 80 180
02. ENGLBRECHT Ursula 1963 Schörfling Am Attersee 100 100

Frauen W55
01. ITZENBERGER Elfriede 1960 Union Vorchdorf 100 100 100 100 300
02. KLINGINGER Elfriede 1960 LCAV Jodl packaging 65 80 80 225
03. PILZ Christine 1958 RC-Schwanenstadt 80 80
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 4 Städte Grand Prix 2016
Attnang - Gmunden - Laakirchen - Vöcklabruck

--   E N D S T A N D  --

Rang Name JG Verein Att 
nang

Gmun 
den

Laa 
kirchen

Vöckla 
bruck Gesamt

Cup-Punkte

04. GRUBER Rosa 1957 LC Sicking 65 65
05. BIRNER Elfi 1960 Attnang 55 55

Frauen W60
01. GASPERLMAIR Ingrid 1956 Union Vorchdorf 100 100 100 100 300
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